EDISON INTERNATIONAL
ISIN: US2810201077  WKN: 281020107

Company 2024/06/03 22:00:02
Price
EDISON 76.28
INTERNATIONAL® YSD
Difference

-0.74%(-0.57)

Contact Details

EDISON INTERNATIONAL Tel: +1-626-302-2222
-- Fax: +1-626-302-2117
2244 Walnut Grove Avenue Web: http://www.edison.com
91770 Rosemead E-mail: info@edisonintl.com

Company Profile

Asset Class: Stock

75.00

70.00

65.00

60.00

|| fi 'F“"I

| 1] [
|.|1I|| |I|"rj r{

07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024 05.2024

Edison International is a renewable energy company, which through its subsidiaries, generates and distributes electric power, and
invests in energy services and technologies. The company was founded on July 4, 1886, and is headquartered in Rosemead, CA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Current assets

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity
6,811,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
7,070,000,000

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
5,491,000,000
6,071,000,000

Common stock capital 6,338,000,000 6,200,000,000
Fixed assets 74,947,000,000 70,971,000,000

Equity capital of a company 17,944,000,000 17,522,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents 380,000,000 917,000,000

Accrued liabilities 4,449,000,000 4,863,000,000
Other assets

Current liabilities 8,598,000,000 10,347,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities 55,216,000,000 50,172,000,000
Different income

Other liabilities 12,678,000,000 11,199,000,000

Total assets 81,758,000,000

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: EDISON INTERNATIONAL

81,758,000,000 78,041,000,000 78,041,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
14,375
24.94%
301.03%

2023
7.13%

69,254,000,000
17,789,000,000

394,000,000
5,001,000,000
8,609,000,000
48,347,000,000
12,086,000,000
74,745,000,000 74,745,000,000
2022 2021
US-GAAP US-GAAP
13,388 13,003
24.89% 26.34%
301.80% 279.61%
2022 2021
-24.47% -17.24%

Page 1 of 2


http://www.edison.com/
mailto:info@edisonintl.com

EDISON INTERNATIONAL
ISIN: US2810201077  WKN: 281020107

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Asset Class: Stock

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors
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2023 2022
16,338,000,000 17,220,000,000
1,284,000,000 717,000,000
2,714,502,000 1,657,323,500
1,515,000,000 662,000,000
3,401,000,000 3,216,000,000
-1,425,000,000 -1,133,000,000
108,000,000 -162,000,000

0 0

1,049,383 1,187,573

Members of Management Board

Peter Taylor
Brian Trent

Carey Smith
James Morris
Jeanne Beliveau-Dunn
Linda Stuntz
Marcy Reed
Michael Camuriez
Timothy O'Toole
Vanessa Chang
Pedro J. Pizarro
Adam S. Umanoff
Beth M. Foley
Maria Rigatti

Chairman of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
14,905,000,000
819,000,000
1,625,931,300
789,000,000
11,000,000
-972,000,000
-136,000,000

0

1,058,355
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